

Police Accountability Board Meeting

Arundel Center 44 Calvert Street, Annapolis Room 161

June 24 at 6:30 pm Virtual by Zoom

Agenda Item	Торіс	Ву
I.	Call to Order	Chair
II.	Approval of Minutes	Chair
III.	Public Comment	Chair
IV.	Office of Police Accountability	Moyah Panda, Executive Director
V.	Anne Arundel County Police LGBTQ Liason	Cpl. Katelynn Stanley
VI.	Law Enforcement Agency UpdatesI.Anne Arundel Community CollegeII.Crofton Police DepartmentIII.Anne Arundel County Sheriff's OfficeIV.Annapolis Police DepartmentV.Anne Arundel County Police Department	
VII.	Announcements	Chair
VIII.	Adjournment	Chair

To view the meeting, please click this URL to join:

https://aacounty.zoom.us/webinar/register/WN_vvU-SuLjRtmsVmwHBxUzKQ

The meeting will be recorded.

This meeting is open to the public. Fifteen minutes is allocated towards the beginning of the meeting for public comment. Speakers will have two minutes to address the Board. Additional time may be allocated depending on the number of residents wishing to speak. Individuals and organizations may also submit written testimony of any length to PABcomments@aacounty.org. To sign up to testify at this meeting, please<u>register here</u>.

If you have a disability and require reasonable accommodation to fully participate in this meeting, please contact Jenn Rogers at exroge22@aacounty.org at least 72 hours before the meeting to discuss your accessibility needs. TTY users, please use Maryland Relay, 7-1-1.